
  
 
  CITY COUNCIL  

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR  

PUBLIC MEETINGS 

DECEMBER 2023 - NOVEMBER 2024 
 

 
All meetings will be held in the City Council Chambers,  

City Hall, 45 Lyon Terrace, Bridgeport, CT 06604. 
 
 

Updated: 11/2/2023 

The City Council meets on the first and third Monday of each month except in May when there shall be an 
additional regular meeting on the second Monday of the month. During the months of July and August 
annually, and during November of each odd-numbered (municipal election) year, the regular meetings of 
the city council shall be held on the first Monday of each said month. Meetings commence at 7:00 p.m. with 
the public speaking portion beginning at 6:30 p.m.  

Monday December 4, 2023 
Monday December 18, 2023 
Tuesday 

(New Year’s Day observed on Monday) 
January 2, 2024 

Tuesday 
(Martin Luther King observed on Monday) 

January 16, 2024 

Monday February 5, 2024 
Tuesday 

(President’s Day observed on Monday) 
February 20, 2024 

Monday March 4, 2024 
Monday March 18, 2024 
Monday April 1, 2024 
Monday April 15, 2024 
Monday May 6, 2024 
Monday May 13, 2024 
Monday May 20, 2024 
Monday June 3, 2024 
Monday June 17, 2024 
Monday July 1, 2024 
Monday August 5, 2024 
Tuesday 

(Labor Day observed on Monday) 
September 3, 2024 

Monday September 16, 2024 
Monday October 7, 2024 
Monday October 21, 2024 
Monday November 4, 2024 
Monday November 18, 2024 

 


